Name
Adams, Jake

Bair, Terry
Baker, Paul
Balduff, Charles
Borchelt, David
Boswell, Edward J.
Botdorf, Frank
Bramblett, Dennis
Brehob, Paul
Brewer, Bob
Brindley, Ray
Britt, Jimmy
Brooks, Eddie
Brown, Steve
Bufford, Harry E
Burgess, Tim
Burns, Bob
Burns, Chad
Calhoun, Richard
Campbell, Bill
Cherry, Michael
Chesbro, Scott
Christian, John
Clack, Chris
Costa, Michael
Cowan, Dean
Cowin, Tim
Cresswell, Robert
Crouse, John
Davis, Ed

Davis, Jim

Davis, Mr. Mark J
Dawkins, Mike
Dejno, Tony

Dell, Jack
Dobson, Chuck
Donald, Devan Mitchell
Donovan, Jerry
Doty, Marv
Doughty, Kevin
Eicher, Dan
Eufrasio, Rick
Eyman, Russell

H.Il
8.7

16.6
10.6
19.6
225
11.9

8.2
12.3

9.8
15.7
18.0
18.7
13.9

5.9
24.5
12.4
12.7
13.8
18.1
14.8
20.4
10.7
20.2

4.8
24.7
20.0
14.6
24.2
245
27.0
19.9
20.5
16.9
23.6
19.6
23.6

9.1
17.0
28.9
21.0
19.5
24.1
121
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Green White Gold
(70.0/129) (68.7/123) (66.6/111)
10 9 9
19 18 16
12 12 10
22 21 19
26 24 22
14 13 12
9 9 8
14 13 12
11 11 10
18 17 15
21 20 18
21 20 18
16 15 14
7 6 6
28 27 24
14 13 12
14 14 12
16 15 14
21 20 18
17 16 15
23 22 20
12 12 11
23 22 20
5 5 5
28 27 24
23 22 20
17 16 14
28 26 24
28 27 24
31 29 27
23 22 20
23 22 20
19 18 17
27 26 23
22 21 19
27 26 23
10 10 9
19 19 17
33 31 28
24 23 21
22 21 19
28 26 24
14 13 12

Name
Fahey, Edward

Fletcher, William
Folsom, Giriffin

Fowler, Samuel
Freeman, Todd
Gallois, Doug
Gallops, Tim
Gattis, Tom E
Gordon, Oscie
Gramkow, Gary
Hamilton, David
Hamilton, Randy
Hellyer, Kevin
Hetlage, Chris
Hevener, Bill
Hildebrand, Jim
Holland, Jerry
Hudson, Jay
Hudson, Jim
Hull, Bill

Hyatt, Mr. Kenny
Jennart, Fred
Jochim, Mike
Jones, Clark
Jones, Trippe
Jones, Mr. Walter R
Jones, Walter
Kendall, Glenn
Kindl, Craig
Knowles, Ricky
Kohl, Steve
Kokoska, Mike
Lambo, Pete
Lawler, Terry
Layson, Steve
Ledyard, Jack
Llewellyn, Mr. Jr
Lockman, Gary
Lovelace, Dennis
Lynch, Bill
Mahan, Denny
Manley, Tom
Mattei, Roberto
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H.I.
14.1

15.6
17.1
16.3
20.1
15.8
12.6
NH
14.7
7.4
11.5
14.6
16.3
18.3
20.4
25.5
20.6
2.6
15.1
25.9
6.4
155
13.6
21.4
16.2
14.0
17.6
15.7
21.0
7.8
17.6
22.9
17.1
NH
15.6
28.0
3.3
8.3
18.0
13.6
10.5
23.2
17.7

Green White Gold
(70.0/129) (68.7/123) (66.6/111)
16 15 14
18 17 15
20 19 17
19 18 16
23 22 20
18 17 16
14 14 12
NH NH NH
17 16 14
8 8 7
13 13 11
17 16 14
19 18 16
21 20 18
23 22 20
29 28 25
24 22 20
3 3 3
17 16 15
30 28 25
7 7 6
18 17 15
16 15 13
24 23 21
18 18 16
16 15 14
20 19 17
18 17 15
24 23 21
9 8 8
20 19 17
26 25 22
20 19 17
NH NH NH
18 17 15
32 30 28
21 20 18
16 15 13
12 11 10
26 25 23
20 19 17



Name
McCormick, Mr. Bob

McCullers, Mark
McElroy, Norris
McQuown, Ed
Miller, Jeff
Miller, Larry

Miller, Russell
Mohr, Fred
Montgomery, Shaw
Moore, Larry
Moos, Jim
Mosteller, Bill
Noren, John
Nugent, John

Orr, Sam

Osborne, Charles
Peacock, Gary
Pelham, Richard
Pendergrass, Dave
Perigard, Dean
Peugh, Jimmy
Phipps, Don

Poe, William M
Preston, Bob
Puppe, Russell
Rackley, Mr. Brady Lee
Ranney, Eric

Ray, Don
Redmond, Gregory
Reise, Terry
Rigdon, Doug
Rinard, Jim

Rivers, Bill

Roberge, Mr. Wilbur Francis

Satcher, Michael
Schaeffel, Richard
Schmidt, Tom
Shadoan, Steve
Shalin, Tom

Shaul, Alan

Shelly, Mike
Shoemaker, Denny
Smith, Kevin

H.Il
32.8

15.0
19.2
27.8
10.2
15.3
14.9
22.5
11.9
6.5
11.6
10.7
NH
34.0
28.6
16.3
11.3
19.2
NH
26.2
3.3
27.0
18.2
219
32.6
8.6
18.7
155
115
24.0
14.8
23.8
16.9
26.6
NH
20.4
324
13.8
155
12.7
18.1
29.6
NH
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Green White Gold
(70.0/129) (68.7/123) (66.6/111)
37 36 32
17 16 15
22 21 19
32 30 27
12 11 10
17 17 15
17 16 15
26 24 22
14 13 12
7 7 6
13 13 11
12 12 11
NH NH NH
39 37 33
33 31 28
19 18 16
13 12 11
22 21 19
NH NH NH
30 29 26
4 4 3
31 29 27
21 20 18
25 24 22
37 35 32
10 9 8
21 20 18
18 17 15
13 13 11
27 26 24
17 16 15
27 26 23
19 18 17
30 29 26
NH NH NH
23 22 20
37 35 32
16 15 14
18 17 15
14 14 12
21 20 18
34 32 29
NH NH NH

Name
Stathas, John

Stevens, Gerald
Stultz, Bud
Subacz, Larry
Suggs, Julian
Thornton, David
Thorp, Chuck
Tippins, Bayne
Vanduzer, Keith
Walker, Michael
Ward, Dave
Warnke, Richard
Weaver, Bob
Weiser, Steven
Welsh, Bob
Wessel, Tim
Wheeler, George
Wheeler, Marvin
White, Mr. Steve
Whittemore, Charley
Williams, Gary
Wills, Chuck
Wilson, John
Wilson, Ralph
Yopko, Steve
Yost, Patrick
Young, Danny
Young, Sam
Zipperer, Mr. Edward G
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H.I.
19.0

15.0
15.3
325
21.5

2.7
25.9

4.7
16.1

4.5
19.0
27.6
18.7
18.4

9.9
11.7
11.3
21.8
11.6
14.2
13.1

5.8
20.8
20.1
15.9

5.9
21.0
30.0
12.2

Green White Gold
(70.0/129) (68.7/123) (66.6/111)
22 21 19
17 16 15
17 17 15
37 35 32
25 23 21
3 3 3
30 28 25
5 5 5
18 18 16
5 5 4
22 21 19
32 30 27
21 20 18
21 20 18
11 11 10
13 13 11
13 12 11
25 24 21
13 13 11
16 15 14
15 14 13
7 6 6
24 23 20
23 22 20
18 17 16
7 6 6
24 23 21
34 33 29
14 13 12



